Brook Farm EC NSEA Eventers Challenge
Sunday, February 27, 2022 - Sunday, February 27, 2022

Class 1 COURSE WALK

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse School

15 09:30 Murdoch The Marist School

16 09:33 Lou Lou The Marist School

17 09:37 Troy of Torthorwald The Marist School

18 09:41 Drum Finale St Mary's School Colchester

35 09:45 Golden Rain Royal Hospital School

10 09:49 Hugo Godstowe Prep School

11 09:53 Willow Longstone Pipers Corner

12 09:56 Castletown Ziggy Ipswich high school

19 10:00 Little Black Shadow Woodbridge School

22 10:04 Noodles St Mary's

36 10:08 Mickey Royal Hospital School

23 10:12 Twist St Mary's

25 10:16 Dysart Cash The reach free school

31 10:19 Millie St Mary’s gx

1 10:23 Coolagh Progress Gosfield

45 10:27 The Dun Deal Brentwood school
COURSE WALK

Class 2

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse School

2 10:45 Jerry Stephen Perse Foundation

33 10:48 Nugget The King's (the Cathedral) School, Peterborough

6 10:52 Heathstown Pride The Perse School

5 10:56 Nip and Tuck Orwell Park

9 11:00 Diversity Daybreak Ipswich High School

21 11:04 Crossword Presdales

8 11:08 Sportsfield Bounce Back  Kent College Pembury

36 11:11 Mickey Royal Hospital School

3 11:15 Captain Nemo Orwell Park

4 11:19 Scarlet'sBoy Orwell Park

1 11:23 Coolagh Progress Gosfield

10 11:27 Hugo Godstowe Prep School

11 11:31 Willow Longstone Pipers Corner

12 11:34 Castletown Ziggy Ipswich high school

19 11:38 Little Black Shadow Woodbridge School

14 11:42 Miss Stella Artois Gosfield

20 11:46 Carnview Cliff Woodbridge School

22 11:50 Noodles St Mary's

23 11:54 Twist St Mary's

25 11:57 Dysart Cash The reach free school

31 12:01 Millie St Mary's

26 12:05 Chapel Hilljack Berkhamsted

27 12:09 Hazlerock Rebellion Berkhamsted

28 12:13 Coolmore Lady Berkhamsted

37 12:17 Doris Royal Hospital School

29 12:20 Mountross Ash Berkhamsted

34 12:24 Brownie The King's (the Cathedral) School, Peterborough

46 12:28 Teddy Tulip Greshams

47 12:32 Theo St Mary’s Colchester
COURSE WALK

Class 3

Bridle No Drawn Order Horse Class Notes

7 12:50 King Arthur Ipswich High School

24 12:53 Pennyfarthing Archie Mayflower High School

32 12:57 Castlecoote Mojo Hertfordshire and essex high school

14 13:01 Miss Stella Artois Gosfield

3 13:05 Captain Nemo Orwell Park

4 13:09 Scarlet'sBoy Orwell Park

20 13:13 Carnview CIliff Woodbridge School

37 13:16 Doris Royal Hospital School

29 13:20 Mountross Ash Berkhamsted

26 13:24 Chapel Hilljack Berkhamsted

27 13:28 Hazlerock Rebellion Berkhamsted



46
28
40
30
13
38
39
41
42

Class 4
Bridle No
13

43

30

38

39

40

41

42

44

13:32
13:36
13:39
13:43
13:47
13:51
13:55
13:59
14:02

Drawn Order
14:20
14:23
14:27
14:31
14:35
14:39
14:43
14:46
14:50

Teddy Tulip
Coolmore Lady
Zoook

Lancelot Lucy
Renkum Off Chance
Currabawn Zanzibar
Mrs Browns boy
CNF showtime
Charley’s braveheart

COURSE WALK

Horse

Renkum Off Chance
Cooley mastercraft
Lancelot Lucy
Currabawn Zanzibar
Mrs Browns boy
Zoook

CNF showtime
Charley’s braveheart
Cortynan ferro

Greshams
Berkhamsted
Brentwood School
Leventhorpe

Felsted School

Royal Hospital School
Brentwood School
Brentwood school
Brentwood school

Class Notes

Felsted School
Brentwood school
Leventhorpe

Royal Hospital School
Brentwood school
Brentwood school
Brentwood school
Brentwood school

Brentwood school individual






