Brook Farm EC NSEA Eventers Challenge Sunday, February 27, 2022 - Sunday, February 27, 2022

Class 1		COURSE WALK	
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School
15	09:30	Murdoch	The Marist School
16	09:33	Lou Lou	The Marist School
17	09:37	Troy of Torthorwald	The Marist School
18	09:41	Drum Finale	St Mary's School Colchester
35	09:45	Golden Rain	Royal Hospital School
10	09:49	Hugo	Godstowe Prep School
11	09:53	Willow Longstone	Pipers Corner
12	09:56	Castletown Ziggy	Ipswich high school
19	10:00	Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School
22	10:04	Noodles	St Mary's
36	10:08	Mickey	Royal Hospital School
23	10:12	Twist	St Mary's
25	10:16	Dysart Cash	The reach free school
31	10:19	Millie	St Mary's gx
1	10:23	Coolagh Progress	Gosfield
45	10:27	The Dun Deal	Brentwood school

COURSE WALK

Class 2			
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	School
2	10:45	Jerry	Stephen Perse Foundation
33	10:48	Nugget	The King's (the Cathedral) School, Peterborough
6	10:52	Heathstown Pride	The Perse School
5	10:56	Nip and Tuck	Orwell Park
9	11:00	Diversity Daybreak	Ipswich High School
21	11:04	Crossword	Presdales
8	11:08	Sportsfield Bounce Back	Kent College Pembury
36	11:11	Mickey	Royal Hospital School
3	11:15	Captain Nemo	Orwell Park
4	11:19	Scarlet'sBoy	Orwell Park
1	11:23	Coolagh Progress	Gosfield
10	11:27	Hugo	Godstowe Prep School
11	11:31	Willow Longstone	Pipers Corner
12	11:34	Castletown Ziggy	Ipswich high school
19	11:38	Little Black Shadow	Woodbridge School
14	11:42	Miss Stella Artois	Gosfield
20	11:46	Carnview Cliff	Woodbridge School
22	11:50	Noodles	St Mary's
23	11:54	Twist	St Mary's
25	11:57	Dysart Cash	The reach free school
31	12:01	Millie	St Mary's
26	12:05	Chapel Hilljack	Berkhamsted
27	12:09	Hazlerock Rebellion	Berkhamsted
28	12:13	Coolmore Lady	Berkhamsted
37	12:17	Doris	Royal Hospital School
29	12:20	Mountross Ash	Berkhamsted
34	12:24	Brownie	The King's (the Cathedral) School, Peterborough
46	12:28	Teddy Tulip	Greshams
47	12:32	Theo	St Mary's Colchester

COURSE WALK

Class 3			
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	Class Notes
7	12:50	King Arthur	Ipswich High School
24	12:53	Pennyfarthing Archie	Mayflower High School
32	12:57	Castlecoote Mojo	Hertfordshire and essex high school
14	13:01	Miss Stella Artois	Gosfield
3	13:05	Captain Nemo	Orwell Park
4	13:09	Scarlet'sBoy	Orwell Park
20	13:13	Carnview Cliff	Woodbridge School
37	13:16	Doris	Royal Hospital School
29	13:20	Mountross Ash	Berkhamsted
26	13:24	Chapel Hilljack	Berkhamsted
27	13:28	Hazlerock Rebellion	Berkhamsted

46	13:32	Teddy Tulip	Greshams
28	13:36	Coolmore Lady	Berkhamsted
40	13:39	Zoook	Brentwood School
30	13:43	Lancelot Lucy	Leventhorpe
13	13:47	Renkum Off Chance	Felsted School
38	13:51	Currabawn Zanzibar	Royal Hospital School
39	13:55	Mrs Browns boy	Brentwood School
41	13:59	CNF showtime	Brentwood school
42	14:02	Charley's braveheart	Brentwood school

COURSE WALK

Class 4			
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Horse	Class Notes
13	14:20	Renkum Off Chance	Felsted School
43	14:23	Cooley mastercraft	Brentwood school
30	14:27	Lancelot Lucy	Leventhorpe
38	14:31	Currabawn Zanzibar	Royal Hospital School
39	14:35	Mrs Browns boy	Brentwood school
40	14:39	Zoook	Brentwood school
41	14:43	CNF showtime	Brentwood school
42	14:46	Charley's braveheart	Brentwood school
44	14:50	Cortynan ferro	Brentwood school individual